36/1/4/1(2022)
NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION 1111

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 25 MARCH 2022
{(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO 12-2022)

1111. Mr A G Whitfield (DA) to ask the Minister of Police:
(@) What number of National Security Council meetings has he (i) been invited to and (ii} attended since his appointment as Minister on 27 February 2018 and (b) on what dates were the specified meetings held?
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REPLY:
(a) (iy All
(i) All

(b) The information of the specified dates is classified.

Reply to question 1111 approved/not-approved

